Seniorer

1. Jesper Dyberg
Borre Omang

Pavel Chaloupka
Chris Marlowe
Tommy Keijser
Carl-Henrik Hedqvist
Tobbe Mannberg
Stefan Nykvist
Jimmi Bornstréom
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. Magnus Andersson
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. Mattias Berg
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. Patrik Puranen
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. Jimmy Sjoberg
. Robert Saaf
. Norpan
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Herrveteraner

1. Jorgen A
Goran Saaf
Owe Westerholm
Lars Saaf
Kenneth Hansson
Kent Eriksson
Hakan Swahn
Janne Funestig
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Dan Ersbjors
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. Hannu Sédersved
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. Antero Raisanen
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Jari Taskinen
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. Ola Roos
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Tommu Johansson

Aldre Herveteraner

1. Soren Eriksson
Harald Schrilbauer
Hakan Jansson
Ove Bodin
Timo Vainionpaa
Folke Astrom
Hans Karrman

©® N UV WwN

Kent Lofgren

Damer Mixat
1. Elsie Lofgren
2. Eva Morlin
3. Magdalena Filipsson
4. Ingela Sj6o

38 st deltagare

Nyarsnappet 2022 pa sjon Snyten

NGF Dagens Hogsta vikt

Tunabygden SFK
MTF
Stjarnan

MTF

MTF
Torshalla SFK
Fagersta AFK
MTF
Sturefiskarna
Grangesfirren
Fagersta
Torshalla
Fagersta AFK
MTF

Borlange SFK
Fagersta AFK
Torshalla
Fagersta AFK
NGF

Staket
Fagersta AFK

Borlange SFK
Fagersta AFK
Surahammar
Torshalla
Fagersta AFK
MTF

Fagersta AFK
Fagersta AFK
NGF

Gnesta SFK
Fagersta AFK

Tunabygden SFK
Maladalens TF
Fagersta AFK

7570g
4395¢g
3425g
2700g
2405g
2135¢g
2020g
1935¢g
1860g
1350g
1270g
1160g
895g
740g
60g

6450g
2505g
2260g
1940g
1820g
1635g
1485g
1210g
845g
685g
610g
550g
375g
265g

5360g
1825g
1675g
1655¢g
1560g
1270g
1050g
600g

1120g
1095¢g
605g
590g
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